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F4 French Championship Certified by FIA

Classification on the best lap

Final Classification
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Start : 16:25, End : 16:50

1 DAVID Hadrien FRA 31.826 29.338 29.492 1:30.656 5 - - 11 144.3 1:30.596

2 VALENTE Enzo FRA 31.829 29.417 29.612 1:30.858 5 0.202 0.202 10 144.0 1:30.837

3 METTETAL Jules FRA 32.004 29.337 29.589 1:30.930 6 0.274 0.072 11 143.9 1:30.828

4 DE GERUS Reshad FRA 31.871 29.597 29.488 1:30.956 4 0.300 0.026 12 143.9 1:30.745

5 SPENLE Evan FRA 32.184 29.411 29.669 1:31.264 4 0.608 0.308 9 143.4 1:31.264

6 HAYS Nicky USA 32.021 29.506 29.744 1:31.271 6 0.615 0.007 10 143.4 1:31.088

7 WHITE Stuart ZAF 32.003 29.629 29.697 1:31.329 5 0.673 0.058 12 143.3 1:31.162

8 HENRION Gillian FRA 32.140 29.540 29.681 1:31.361 10 0.705 0.032 15 143.2 1:31.259

9 GAZIL Ugo FRA 32.194 29.515 29.774 1:31.483 7 0.827 0.122 15 143.0 1:31.304

10 VAN DER HENST Sten BEL 32.121 29.629 29.835 1:31.585 6 0.929 0.102 12 142.9 1:31.528

11 GRUNDTVIG Mikkel DNK 32.294 29.546 29.793 1:31.633 8 0.977 0.048 11 142.8 1:31.427

12 POULET Mathis FRA 32.528 29.548 29.826 1:31.902 7 1.246 0.269 13 142.4 1:31.544

13 OHLIN Simon SWE 32.385 29.732 29.835 1:31.952 9 1.296 0.050 11 142.3 1:31.750

14 ERIKSEN Valdemar DNK 32.264 29.802 29.887 1:31.953 5 1.297 0.001 9 142.3 1:31.612

15 LEW Bryson USA 32.350 29.631 30.221 1:32.202 12 1.546 0.249 14 141.9 1:31.996

16 DURIANI Pierre-François FRA 32.650 29.517 30.189 1:32.356 11 1.700 0.154 12 141.7 1:32.089
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